
Color Key: Entertainment

Social Tennis

From To Days Description STC Hosts

5-Jan 5-Apr 40+ Season

5-Jan 22-Mar 55+ Mixed Season

1-Mar 8-Jun 65+ Season

5-Apr 23-Jun 18+ Season

30-Jan 1-Feb Thu--Fri 40+ Mixed Playoffs

11-Jan 13-Jan Fri--Sun Combo Playoffs

25-Jan 27-Jan Fri--Sun Combo Playoffs

1-Feb 3-Jan Fri--Thu 40+ Mixed Playoffs

20-Mar  Fri-- NCAA Div I Match.  USF vs. Alabama Birmingham

6-Mar 8-Mar Fri--Sun 40+ Mixed Sectionals

2-Apr 5-Apr Thu--Sun 55+ Mixed Local League Playoffs Rnd 1

16-Apr 19-Apr Thu--Sun 40+ Adjust Local League Playoffs Rnd 1

23-Apr 26-Apr Thu--Sun 40+ Adjust Local League Playoffs Rnd 2

10-Apr 12-Apr Fri--Sun 55+ Mixed Sectionals

24-Apr  Fri-- New Member Event

1-May 3-May Fri--Fri 40+ District Playoffs

5-May  Tue-- Cinco De Mayo Party and 5.0 Men's match

15-May 17-May Fri--Sun 40+ Sectional Playoffs

22-May  Fri-- Memorial Party & Exhibition

22-May 25-May Fri--Mon Memorial Tourney
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MTC 2020 USTA Tennis, Entertainment & Social Tennis Calendar

Date

USTA Leagues

USTA Playoffs, etc.

8-Jun 55+ Season

29-Jun 15-Dec 18+ Mixed Season

31-Jul 2-Aug Fri--Sun MTC Hosts 18+ Districts

14-Sep 40+ Mixed Season

21-Sep 15-Dec Combo League Season

9-Jun  Tue-- Calcutta Draft

19-Jun Calcutta Auction

27-Jun 28-Jun Sat--Sun Calcutta Event

9-Jul 12-Jul Thu--Sun 18+ Local League Playoffs 

15-Jul 19-Jul Wed--Sun 18+ Playoffs

25-Jul  Sat-- Olympics of Tennis

31-Jul 2-Aug Fri--Sun 18+ Districts

14-Aug Corn Hole Tourney/BBQ

TBD TBD TBD--TBD 18+ Sectionals

4-Sep 6-Sep Fri--Sun Hal Wagner

10-Sep 13-Sep Thu--Sun 55+ Local League Playoffs Rnd 1

18-Sep 20-Sep Fri--Sun 55+ Sectionals

24-Sep 27-Sep Thu--Sun 18+ Mixed Local League Playoffs Rnd 1

25-Sep  Fri-- New Member Mixer 

1-Oct 4-Oct Thu--Sun 18+ Mixed Local League Playoffs Rnd 2

9-Oct 11-Sep Fri--Fri Rolling Hills Octoberfest Tourney

9-Oct 11-Oct Fri--Sun 18+ Mixed Sectionals

17-Oct  Sat-- Sadie Hawkins

30-Oct Halloween Game Night

8-Nov  Sun-- The Equalizer Tourney

4-Dec  Fri-- Holiday Party
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